FY26 (2025-26) MEDICAL ASSISTANT PROGRAM
Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change

TEXTBOOKS (MA occupational specific courses)

BACKGROUND CHECKS (required):
National Criminal Background Check

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS: $300
Supplies (classroom folders, etfc.)

Watch w/2nd hand

Stethoscope (Required)

White lab coat

Each Northwood Tech Patch

Classroom Uniform

Namepin (LRC)

FIRST TERM TUITION/FEES: $3,066.20

10-501-101
32-801-361

31-501-107

31-509-301
31-509-302
31-509-303
31-509-304

Medical Terminology

Applied Communications

Digital Literacy for Healthcare

Medical Assistant Administrative Procedures
Human Body in Health & Disease

Medical Assistant Laboratory Procedures 1
Medlical Assistant Clinical Procedures 1

COURSE PREREQUISITE

47-531-437

BLS Basic Life Support

SECOND TERM - TUITION/FEES: $2,475.05

31-509-305
31-509-306
31-509-307
31-509-308
31-509-309
31-509-310

Medlical Assistant Labboratory Procedures 2
Medical Assistant Clinical Procedures 2
Medical Office Insurance & Finance
Pharmacology for Allied Health

Medical Law, Ethics & Professionalism
Medical Assistant Practicum

Practicum Uniform including shoes

CMA (AAMA) Exam Fee
WI Caregiver Background Check Fee x2

APPROXIMATE PROGRAM TOTAL

Transportation costs to and from clinical agencies will vary

$810.00

$68.00

$50.00
$20.00
varied
$27.00
$3.00
$200.00
free

$482.60
$323.40
$323.40
$355.90
$482.60
$355.90
$742.40

$74.48

$355.90
$533.85
$355.90
$323.40
$323.40
$482.60
$100.00

$125.00
$30.00

$6,948.73

Computer, other required hardware, or upgrade costs will be discussed on an individual basis.

Students are responsible for additional clinical agency requirements.

Students are responsible for health form costs (Tb test, Immunizations, titres, exam, etc.)
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