FY26 (2025-26) MEDICAL ASSISTANT PROGRAM

Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change

TEXTBOOKS (MA occupational specific courses)		\$810.00
BACKGROUND CHECKS (required):		
National Criminal Background Check		\$68.00
ADDITIONAL PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS: \$300		
Supplies (classroom folders, etc.)		\$50.00
Watch w/2nd hand Stethoscope (Required)		\$20.00 varied
White lab coat		\$27.00
Each Northwood Tech Patch		\$3.00
Classroom Uniform		\$200.00
Namepin (LRC)		free
FIRST TERM 1	TUITION/FEES: \$3,066.20	
10-501-101	Medical Terminology	\$482.60
32-801-361	Applied Communications	\$323.40
31-501-107	Digital Literacy for Healthcare	\$323.40
31-509-301 31-509-302	Medical Assistant Administrative Procedures	\$355.90 \$482.60
31-509-303	Human Body in Health & Disease Medical Assistant Laboratory Procedures 1	\$355.90
31-509-304	Medical Assistant Clinical Procedures 1	\$742.40
COURSE PRE	REQUISITE	
47-531-437	BLS Basic Life Support	\$74.48
SECOND TERM - TUITION/FEES: \$2,475.05		
31-509-305	Medical Assistant Laboratory Procedures 2	\$355.90
31-509-306	Medical Assistant Clinical Procedures 2	\$533.85
31-509-307	Medical Office Insurance & Finance	\$355.90
	Pharmacology for Allied Health Medical Law, Ethics & Professionalism	\$323.40 \$323.40
31-509-310	Medical Assistant Practicum	\$482.60
Practicum Uniform including shoes		\$100.00
	-	·
CMA (AAMA) Exam Fee		\$125.00
WI Caregiver Background Check Fee x2		\$30.00
APPROXIMATE PROGRAM TOTAL		\$6,948.73

Transportation costs to and from clinical agencies will vary

Computer, other required hardware, or upgrade costs will be discussed on an individual basis.

Students are responsible for additional clinical agency requirements.

Students are responsible for health form costs (Tb test, Immunizations, titres, exam, etc.)